
DAY TIME

Course Name
Face to 

Face
Online Course Name

Face to 
Face

Online Course Name
Face to 

Face
Online Face to Face Online

08:30
09:30 CENG114 Lab (*)
10:30 CENG114 Lab (*)
11:30 CENG114 Lab (**)
12:30 CENG114 Lab (**)
13:30 CENG114 Lab (***)
14:30 CENG114 Lab (***)
15:30
16:30 CENG428 Online

19:30
20:30 CENG206 Online

21:30
08:30
09:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:30
15:30
16:30
17:30
18:30 CENG202 Online CENG306 Online Online

19:30
20:30
21:30 Online

22:30
08:30
09:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:30
15:30
16:30
17:30
18:30
19:30
20:30
08:30
09:30 CENG202 Lab (*)
10:30 CENG202 Lab (*)

11:30 CENG202 Lab (**)

12:30 CENG202 Lab (**)
13:30 CENG202 Lab (***)
14:30 CENG202 Lab (***)

15:30
16:30
17:30
18:30 Online

19:30
20:30
21:00
22:50
08:30
09:30
10:30
11:30
12:30
13:30
14:30
15:30
16:30
17:30
18:30
19:30 CENG204 Online

21:00
CENG114 CENG202

Section1 (*) Section1 (*)

Section2(**) Section2(**)

Section3(***) Section3(***)

C510

B414

C510CENG415

MATH102

A218

ENGR404 Online

C111

CENG404 C506

C507CENG310 C506

CENG302 C503

AB310 
AB417

CENG206

Online

AB310 
AB417

C507

C503

ENG202 B414

ENG202 B414LAB

B515

TDL102 Online

TIT102 Online

C506

CENG304 C503

CENG310 C506

CENG202

ENGR450

MATH104

ENG102

CENG204 B515

CENG451 (10:00-13:00)

CENG431

CENG423

CENG406

CENG306

CENG342

CENG311

ENGR402 * C506

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

PHYS102 C111

MATH102 B414

PHYS104

CENG415

CENG474

CENG406

OnlineENGR258

FRIDAY

THURSDAY

* Note for ENGR402: Please follow Aybuzem Announcements!

CENG114 C111

C506
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4. Class3. Class2. Class1. Class

C501

CENG428

CENG465 (13:00-16:00)
A203

C507

CENG462 C507

CENG423 A203

CENG431 C507

Course Name


