

ANKARA YILDIRIM BEYAZIT UNIVERSITY FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND NATURAL SCIENCES
2021 - 2022 SPRING SEMESTER COURSE SCHEDULE (COMPUTER ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT)

DAY	TIME	1. Class			2. Class			3. Class			4. Class			
		Course Name	Face to Face	Online	Course Name	Face to Face	Online	Course Name	Face to Face	Online	Course Name	Face to Face	Online	
MONDAY	08:30													
	09:30	CENG114 Lab (*)	AB310 AB417											
	10:30	CENG114 Lab (*)												
	11:30	CENG114 Lab (**)							CENG310	C506		CENG451 (10:00-13:00)	C507	
	12:30	CENG114 Lab (**)												
	13:30	CENG114 Lab (***)												
	14:30	CENG114 Lab (***)												
	15:30				CENG206	B414				CENG302	C503	CENG428	CENG465 (13:00-16:00)	A203
	16:30											CENG428	C507	Online
	19:30													
	20:30				CENG206		Online							
	21:30													
TUESDAY	08:30													
	09:30													
	10:30													
	11:30	PHYS102	C111		CENG202	C503			CENG306	A218		CENG462	C507	
	12:30													
	13:30	MATH102	B414						ENGR404		Online	CENG431	C507	
	14:30													
	15:30				ENG202	B414						CENG423	A203	
	16:30													
	17:30													
	18:30				CENG202		Online		CENG306		Online	CENG431		Online
	19:30													
20:30														
21:30											CENG423		Online	
22:30														
WEDNESDAY	08:30													
	09:30													
	10:30													
	11:30								CENG342	C506				
	12:30													
	13:30	MATH102	B515											
	14:30													
	15:30	PHYS104	LAB		ENG202	B414			CENG304	C503				
	16:30													
	17:30													
	18:30													
	19:30													
20:30											ENGR450			
THURSDAY	08:30													
	09:30													
	10:30	ENG102		Online	CENG202 Lab (*)	AB310 AB417								
	11:30				CENG202 Lab (*)					CENG310	C506			
	12:30				CENG202 Lab (**)									
	13:30				CENG202 Lab (**)									
	14:30	MATH104	C111		CENG202 Lab (***)					CENG311	C501		CENG406	C507
	15:30				CENG202 Lab (***)									
	16:30				ENGR258		Online					CENG415	C510	
	17:30													
	18:30													
	19:30	TDL102		Online								CENG406		Online
20:30														
21:00	TIT102		Online								CENG404	C506		
22:50														
FRIDAY	08:30													
	09:30													
	10:30													
	11:30											CENG415	C510	
	12:30											ENGR402 *	C506	
	13:30													
	14:30	CENG114	C111											
	15:30													
	16:30				CENG204	B515						CENG474	C506	
	17:30													
	18:30													
	19:30				CENG204		Online							
21:00														
		CENG114			CENG202									
		Section1 (*)			Section1 (*)									
		Section2 (**)			Section2 (**)									
		Section3 (***)			Section3 (***)									

* Note for ENGR402: Please follow Aybuzem Announcements!